
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR CHANT Last start winner TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2C. Bradley 539006 6/5174

 2 CALL ME LONESOME 2 Last start winner DUB, 06/08/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 1Y 4/1/2E. Hughes 539106 6/4146

 3 DANA HANK Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1R. Edenborough 508730 15/8234

 4 LADY MARCELLA Last start placegetter TEM, 10/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1Y 5P 4/1/1P. Reid 543235 6/4228

 5 DIT DAT Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Wallace 520028 8/4219

 6 DANA DENNIS Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551665 3/2192

 7 MORE ISSUES Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2162

 8 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Roy 552143 1/0138

 9 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1G. Apps 524008 9/4213

 10 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3198

 11 DANA ROCKET Last start Country winner YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0202

 12 BOOKER Dropping in grade WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/4162

 13 IMPRESS TITMUS Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4P. Sims 544556 5/0219

 14 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551664 3/2195

 15 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 3Y 7P 3P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 8/2188

 16 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3174

 17 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 538337 2/0154

 18 GREYSYND BROCKIE 2 Weighted points score BAL, 27/07/2022, R8 8P 2P 1P 5/2G. Katon 544310 3/2150

 19 DANA ANNIE Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 2P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551662 1/0147

 20 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 12/8144

 21 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1138

 22 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/5132

 23 DR. BARRETT Weighted points score SHP, 09/07/2022, R3 7P 6P 5P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/0129

 24 GARLANO Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4C. Bradley 546959 1/0118

 25 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0109

 26 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549711 1/0102

 27 SKILLED WIZARD Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/2P. Reid 538667 3/2100

 28 DANA SOCK Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 9/7100

 29 SWISS DESIGN Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 4Y 8P 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/096

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 August 2022 - 09:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 8/796

 31 SEIZE POSSESSION Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 544536 1/096

 32 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 2/091

 33 BROTHERS EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Smith 537871 1/090

 34 LUCKY LOGAN Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4C. Wasson 536800 1/090

 35 FEDERAL PHANTOM Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R8, Y 6Y 2Y 4Y 5/4B. Mcgovern 545452 1/089

 36 BOB BARKER Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551663 1/089

 37 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2H. Lin 530549 8/287

 38 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score GBN, 22/07/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 5/184

 39 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R3, P 6P 3Y 8P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551667 1/082

 40 WINLOCK KING 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/081

 41 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 8Y 6P 8P 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/080

 42 GRACIE'S ROSE Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3M. Wallace 520023 2/172

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 August 2022 - 09:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA DENNIS Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551665 3/2192

 2 MORE ISSUES Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2162

 3 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Roy 552143 1/0138

 4 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1G. Apps 524008 9/4213

 5 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3198

 6 DANA ROCKET Last start Country winner YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0202

 7 BOOKER Dropping in grade WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/4162

 8 IMPRESS TITMUS Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4P. Sims 544556 5/0219

 9 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551664 3/2195

 10 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 3Y 7P 3P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 8/2188

 11 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3174

 12 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 538337 2/0154

 13 GREYSYND BROCKIE 2 Weighted points score BAL, 27/07/2022, R8 8P 2P 1P 5/2G. Katon 544310 3/2150

 14 DANA ANNIE Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 2P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551662 1/0147

 15 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 12/8144

 16 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1138

 17 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/5132

 18 DR. BARRETT Weighted points score SHP, 09/07/2022, R3 7P 6P 5P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/0129

 19 GARLANO Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4C. Bradley 546959 1/0118

 20 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0109

 21 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549711 1/0102

 22 SKILLED WIZARD Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/2P. Reid 538667 3/2100

 23 DANA SOCK Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 9/7100

 24 SWISS DESIGN Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 4Y 8P 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/096

 25 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 8/796

 26 SEIZE POSSESSION Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 544536 1/096

 27 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 2/091

 28 BROTHERS EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Smith 537871 1/090

 29 LUCKY LOGAN Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4C. Wasson 536800 1/090

 30 FEDERAL PHANTOM Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R8, Y 6Y 2Y 4Y 5/4B. Mcgovern 545452 1/089

 31 BOB BARKER Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551663 1/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2H. Lin 530549 8/287

 33 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score GBN, 22/07/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 5/184

 34 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R3, P 6P 3Y 8P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551667 1/082

 35 WINLOCK KING 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/081

 36 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 8Y 6P 8P 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/080

 37 GRACIE'S ROSE Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3M. Wallace 520023 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P MDN 330 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALLY KADE Last start placegetter TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 2P M/1P. Sims 550026 0/0134

 2 JUST SPARTAN 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1G. Katon 527329 0/096

 3 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R3, P 2P 8P M/1G. Mitchell 554586 0/083

 4 LET'S GO ENYA Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R1, P 3P 7P M/1G. Mitchell 553525 0/079

 5 CRUCIAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 28/07/2022, R1 4P 5P 3P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/098

 6 DOMINANT FORCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts HVL, 24/07/2022, R1 5P 2P M/1C. Colaiacovo 553653 0/096

 7 COBBER'S CHANCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 26/07/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 3P M/1J. Roy 552139 0/096

 8 RODGER PREVAILS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 01/08/2022, R3, 3 5P 3P M/1G. Mitchell 554583 0/088

 9 PENNIES FOREVER First start M/1P. Sims 554955 0/00

 10 LITTLE CUTIE PIE Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1A. Cameron 544074 0/083

 11 HOTSHOT COMANCHE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 7P 4Y 6P M/1G. Katon 542167 0/070

 12 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P M/1P. Parker 551259 0/061

 13 SLATER STORM Weighted points score SHP, 11/08/2022, R2 4P 7P 4P M/1B. Lord 544168 0/060

 14 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 551661 0/055

 15 RED PREVAILS Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1G. Mitchell 554587 0/052

 16 LET'S GO BUD Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R3, P 4P 8P M/1G. Mitchell 554582 0/044

 17 DANA TINY Weighted points score (FEL)P (FEL)P M/1R. Mcdonald 551666 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P NG1-4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREYA BALE Last start placegetter TRA, 24/06/2022, R6 2P 1P 1P 1/2D. Gibbons 538688 19/17264

 2 LORETTA BALE 1 Last start placegetter BAL, 20/07/2022, R11 2P 7P 1P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 11/8198

 3 BEVEN'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 1/1T. O'Keefe 528610 17/11321

 4 KATE'S DESIRE Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 2/1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 10/9312

 5 DARK SOUL Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2B. Smith 537865 7/5186

 6 SNOOZE MCGRAW Last start placegetter BAT, 08/08/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 3/1/2C. Spratt 524974 14/6330

 7 SWISH CHICK Last start placegetter TEM, 10/08/2022, R9, P 2P 2Y 4P 3/1/1P. Reid 533473 12/7279

 8 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 3/1/1J. Roy 532683 15/12240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LORETTA BALE 2 Weighted points score BAL, 20/07/2022, R11 2P 7P 1P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 11/2198

 2 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 7P 4/1/2E. Hughes 528264 12/0144

 3 MAELYNN BALE Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 537033 7/487

 4 KLOUS Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2D. Breust 544884 3/2153

 5 NANGAR ROCKET Last start placegetter BAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4D. Barnes 550332 1/0189

 6 EXTREME ROCK Last start placegetter TEM, 10/08/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5/4M. Morris 556100 1/0171

 7 AS EASY AS Last start placegetter TEM, 10/08/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4K. Markham 551819 1/0161

 8 CALL ME LONESOME 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 06/08/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 1Y 5/4E. Hughes 539106 6/0146

 9 IONA PORSCHE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 10/08/2022, R5, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4L. Sargood 542299 1/089

 10 SUPER KADE Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 550027 4/1216

 11 BRINDABELLA BOY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6174

 12 GREYSYND BROCKIE 1 Weighted points score BAL, 27/07/2022, R8 8P 2P 1P 5/4G. Katon 544310 3/0150

 13 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2E. Hughes 542934 5/2144

 14 TEARS TO CHEERS Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4K. Markham 542848 1/096

 15 WINLOCK KING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KLOUS Last start winner TEM, 10/08/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2D. Breust 544884 3/2153

 2 NANGAR ROCKET Last start placegetter BAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4D. Barnes 550332 1/0189

 3 EXTREME ROCK Last start placegetter TEM, 10/08/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5/4M. Morris 556100 1/0171

 4 AS EASY AS Last start placegetter TEM, 10/08/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4K. Markham 551819 1/0161

 5 CALL ME LONESOME 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 06/08/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 1Y 5/4E. Hughes 539106 6/0146

 6 IONA PORSCHE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 10/08/2022, R5, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4L. Sargood 542299 1/089

 7 SUPER KADE Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 550027 4/1216

 8 BRINDABELLA BOY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6174

 9 GREYSYND BROCKIE 1 Weighted points score BAL, 27/07/2022, R8 8P 2P 1P 5/4G. Katon 544310 3/0150

 10 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2E. Hughes 542934 5/2144

 11 TEARS TO CHEERS Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4K. Markham 542848 1/096

 12 WINLOCK KING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P NG 457 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EQUALIZER Grade order Grade 1 3P 3C 3C 1/2J. Thompson 530017 26/25394

 2 PLAINTIFF Grade order Grade 1 1P 4P 1P 1/2J. Thompson 550668 10/8353

 3 DO IT Grade order Grade 1 3P 1C 2C 1/2J. Britton 528800 20/17326

 4 JEPARA Grade order Grade 1 4P 5C 5C 1/1A. Langton 532896 20/18321

 5 MEPUNGA MUSTANG Grade order Grade 1 1P 1C 1P 1/2J. Britton 545024 17/15316

 6 MCKEON BALE Grade order Grade 1 5P 4C 5P 1/1D. Gibbons 546748 10/9180

 7 MY BOY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 1 5P 1P 7P 1/1B. Smith 540064 9/7171

 8 KELSEY BALE Grade order Grade 3 4P 3P 2P 3/1/1D. Gibbons 546746 7/6371

 9 IMPRESS BROMELL Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2B. Mcgovern 544548 8/5255

 10 WIRADJURI JACK Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2N. Staines 545195 6/5228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST SPARTAN 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1G. Katon 527329 0/096

 2 HOTSHOT COMANCHE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/08/2022, R1, P 7P 4Y 6P M/1G. Katon 542167 0/070

 3 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P M/1P. Parker 551259 0/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P 2 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS DRESSEL Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3C 2/1/2P. Sims 544549 8/7312
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIL PIRATE Last start placegetter TEM, 10/08/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1B. Talbot 550712 0/0152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 August 2022

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRINDABELLA BOY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4D. Cormie 529586 8/0174
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